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Num
1070
1163
1180
1025
1013

1124

1157
1081
1141
1107
1166
1100
1140
1138
1189
1079
1173
1048

1036
1193
1187
1040
1118
1016
1183
1028
1027
1123
1021
1055
1089
1139
1061
1194
1001
1012
1086
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Atleta

GRAZIELLE FRANCELINO PEDROSO
RAQUEL ALVES MARTINS SOARES
ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA
BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI

ANA BEATRIZ MAGALHAES GOMES
GUIDO

LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
SILVA

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
JACQUELINE LEITE POTENZA

MARIA SILVA LIBORIO

KATIA REZENDE RODRIGUES

REJANE LEAL CANDIDO

JULIANA FERREIRA NICOLLI

MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SILVA
MARIA ANTUNES CIRQUEIRA

TALITA COSTA

IZAURA DE LOURDES FERREIRA RABELO
RHAIZA FERNANDA NAVES MENESES

DANIELA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO
OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

CASSIA RIBEIRO REZENDE

THALITA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR
CLAUDIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS
LILIANE RODRIGUES TELES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA JULIA ARAUJO BORGES

SARA HELENA RESENDE CARVALHO
BILNIA DE ALMEIDA

BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA

LUCIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS ROSA
ANGELA DA SILVEIRA FRANCISCO
ERIKA MORAIS JUSTINO

JESSICA VALE FREITAS MOREIRA
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO
FERNANDA RIPEL SALGADO
THAMIRES GUIMARAES RIBEIRO
ADRIANA SOARES DA SILVA
AMANDA MATOS

JESSICA MIRANDA

10KM
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39
40
35
31
41

53

33
43
42
50
36
35
23
27
34
55
37
40

49
29
62
47
35
22
0
42
41
50
45
45
30
57
33
35
34
25
33

Idd.

FEM

Faixa
F3544
F3544
F3544
F2534
F3544

F4554

F2534
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544
F1624
F2534
F2534
F5564
F3544
F3544

F4554
F2534
F5564
F4554
F3544
F1624
FO015
F3544
F3544
F4554
F4554
F4554
F2534
F5564
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F2534
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ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

Equipe
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS

DANILO FARIA

PERSONAL RUN

GARIMPO RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

SANDRA NASCIMENTO
MEDICINA UNIUBE
GARIMPO RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
JAMBA TEAM
NAO TEM

DYNAMIC FISIO
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

TARTARUGAS RUN

PERSONAL RUN
CROSSFIT ZEBU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RW RUNNERS
ALTARUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
UFTM

Tempo
00:45:37
00:45:53
00:46:01
00:47:49
00:49:10

00:52:21

00:52:40
00:52:45
00:53:13
00:53:26
00:53:49
00:54:11
00:54:56
00:55:25
00:56:00
00:56:31
00:56:59
00:57:12

00:57:24
00:57:38
00:58:00
00:58:13
00:58:36
00:58:40
01:00:07
01:00:39
01:01:00
01:01:26
01:02:09
01:02:24
01:03:13
01:03:16
01:03:33
01:03:49
01:04:44
01:04:49
01:05:03

www.sportbro.com.br



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
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1051
1064
1115
1188
1132
1058
1056
1011
1005
1066
1009
1101
1191
1039

1076
1151
1154
1110
1098
1099
1190
1106

5263
1164
1168
1010
1015
1052
1206

1155
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ELISA BERNARDES BERTULUCCI NICO
FLAVIA ZAGO

LETICIA SILVA DE SOUZA

TALITA ANAIALA DE SOUZA
MARCIA CRISTINA BORGES
FABIANA SILVA BESSA
ESTHEFANY MARQUES
AMANDA GABRIELLE BARBOSA
ALESSANDRA FARNESI DA SILVA
GABRIELLE FERREIRA GRAVENA
ALINE CRISTINA SOUZA DA SILVA
JULIANE BEATRIZ AFONSO
TATIANA FARIA LIMA

CHRISSIE RODRIGUES KNABBEN
GARNEIRO

IOLANDA DO ROSARIO NEVES

NATALIA BASTOS JARDIM STACCIARINI
NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO

LAVINIA ARIS

JULIA CORREA PIRES OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

TANIA DO CARMO ANDREASSA RIBEIRO
KARINA DE FIGUERIEDO

NADIA ALMEIDA

RAQUEL LIMA ANDRADE
RENATA CRISTINA PORTELA
AMANDA BONADIMAN SANTOS
ANA FLAVIA OLIVEIRA NOTARIO
ELIZABETH GOFERT SOUZA

YASMIN-ANGLE VIEIRA DE SOUZA
GONCALVES

NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO

10KM
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33
42
26
40
49
48
25
24
48
26
35
29
41
43

37
35
58
25
19
51
45
30

55
34
44
22
33
63
24

58

FEM

F2534
F3544
F2534
F3544
F4554
F4554
F2534
F1624
F4554
F2534
F3544
F2534
F3544
F3544

F3544
F3544
F5564
F2534
F1624
FA554
F4554
F2534

F5564
F2534
F3544
F1624
F2534
F5564
F1624

F5564

SPORTBRO

10
11
11
12

12

10
13
13
14
14
15

16
17

15

11

12
16

17
18

18

ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
STUDIO7

PERSONAL RUN
LC4

RW RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
CROSSZEBU
RW RUNNERS

TEAM KARINA
FIGUEIREDO

WILL RUNNER
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

DANILO FARIA
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

GOSTO DE FESTA

01:05:26
01:05:27
01:05:52
01:06:03
01:06:07
01:06:19
01:06:23
01:07:01
01:07:18
01:08:02
01:09:07
01:11:21
01:11:30
01:11:54

01:12:02
01:12:04
01:12:12
01:12:58
01:13:22
01:15:54
01:17:49
01:18:38

01:18:39
01:18:39
01:19:41
01:20:15
01:20:27
01:20:30
01:22:29

01:29:20
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10KM FEM
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